Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
T8 8FT TUBES Series
Wattage selectable & 5CCT T8 TUBES
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide
Dimension 8FT Power Factor 95%
Weight 0.51 lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
TYPE T8 LED TUBE Beam angle 160  Degree
Color Temp. 3500K-4000K-5000K-
5700K-6000K
Material Plastic/Aluminum
Input Voltage 120-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
   -20°C (-4°F)
~55°C (131°F)
Fixture Type Wattage TYPE
AT8 8FT F
=TYPE A + TYPE B
Features
- Compatible with most instant and programmed start electronic
T8 ballasts with FA8 base.
- Bypass ballast runs on 120-277V line voltage.
- Single- or double-ended wiring.
- 5CCT adjustable 3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6000K
- Wattage selectable 48W/42W/36W/30W/W24W
- 50,000+ hour lifetime.
- Suitable for dry and damp indoor locations.
- Operating temperature -4°F to +113°F.
- ETL Listed.
Example: AT8-8FT-F
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
T8 TUBES Series
Wattage selectable & 5CCT T8 TUBES
8FT 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
48W 6050lm 127lm/W
42W 5550lm 135lm/W
36W 5000lm 140lm/W
30W 4380lm 146lm/W
24W 3600lm 150lm/W
Dimension
Unit: mm/inch
Dimensional tolerances: (+1.5mm, -1.0mm)
28.8/1.13
32.8/1.29
2357/92.78
2314/91.08